modu-PROTECT
The portable protection wall
modu-PROTECT
We wait – separately
modu-PROTECT
We come together:
but safely
modu-PROTECT
simple, flexibel, scalable
We offer the right size for every
application:
A
B
2
5
0
For more privacy: we offer the
option of frosted plexiglass
* Customized dimensions for special
applications:
Interested?
Our friendly specialists will be happy
to assist you.
modulan GmbH
Römerpfad 5
61130 Nidderau
Tel.: +49 (0) 6187 - 476 000
Fax: +49 (0) 6187 - 419 0697
E-Mail: info@modulan.de
Height A Width B Art. Nr.
1.550 mm 600 mm EHE-R-1550/600
1.550 mm 800 mm EHE-R-1550/800
1.950 mm 600 mm EHE-R-1950/600
1.950 mm 800 mm EHE-R-1950/800
1.950 mm 1.000 mm EHE-R-1950/1000
Any* Any* EHE-R-S/S